
STAINLESS
STEEL SINKS

& FAUCETS



Sinks and faucets are constructed with 
304 solid stainless steel that will resist 
corrosion and provide an ultra-hygienic 
surface and environment

Sinks have a full undercoating with 
sound dampening pad

Faucets are lead-free

Faucets are assembled with state of 
the art components such as Ceramtec® 
Drip Free ceramic disc cartridges and 
Neoperl® aerators

Limited lifetime warranty

UPC IAPMO Certified

Locally stocked

CNC/DXF Certified

Rugby
Sinks
& Faucets

Rugby Sinks and 
Faucets will add 
an elegant and
luxurious touch 
to your kitchen 
and bath.
Crafted from 304 Series 
stainless steel, with proper 
care, Rugby stainless sinks 
and faucets will retain their 
brilliant satin finish for years 
to come.



RS 25

RS 28

RS 58

RS 27

BOWL DEPTH 9” AND 7”

BOWL DEPTH 9”

BOWL DEPTH 9”

BOWL DEPTH 9” AND 7”

REVERSE
AVAILABLE

REVERSE
AVAILABLE

REVERSE
AVAILABLE

REVERSE
AVAILABLE

181/2”

185/8”

161/8”

161/8”

153/8”

161/2”

20⁵/⁸”

203/4”

181/4”

181/8”

171/2”

185/8”

173/4”

153/4”

145/8”

113/8”

13”

145/8”

321/2”

321/8”

321/2”

311/2”

291/2”

Classic Series 1 8  GA U G E



RS 57

RS 55

RS 54

RS 56

BOWL DEPTH 9”

BOWL DEPTH 7”

BOWL DEPTH 7”

BOWL DEPTH 9”

Classic Series

187/8”

153/4”

161/2”

131/8”

207/8”

173/4”

181/2”

15”

233/8”

23”

15”

125/8”

211/2”

211/8”

13”

103/4”

1 8  GA U G E



RS 84

RS 86

RS 82

RS 85

BOWL DEPTH 71/4”

BOWL DEPTH 10”

BOWL DEPTH 10”

BOWL DEPTH 10”

Hand Fabricated sink with
small corner (10mm) radii.

Hand Fabricated sink with
small corner (10mm) radii.

Hand Fabricated sink with
small corner (10mm) radii.

Hand Fabricated sink with
small corner (10mm) radii.

Designer Series

13

17”

16”

17”

15

19”

18”

19”

13”

17”

21”

30”

15”

19”

23”

32”

1 8  GA U G E



RS 88

RS 89

RS 87

BOWL DEPTH 10”

BOWL DEPTH 10”

BOWL DEPTH 10”

Hand Fabricated sink with
small corner (10mm) radii.

Hand Fabricated sink with
small corner (10mm) radii.

Hand Fabricated sink with
small corner (10mm) radii.

Designer Series

32”

32”

33”
31”

17”

17”

171/2”

19”

19”

21”

141/2”

17”

141/2”

12”

1 6  GA U G E



RS1 CW/ RS1 CB

RS5 CW/ RS5 CB

MATCHING
STAINLESS GRATES

MATCHING STRAINER
& SOAP DISPENSER

RS16

RS2 CW/ RS2 CB
CERAMIC OVAL LAVATORY 
BOWL, WHITE OR BISQUE
BOWL DEPTH 6”

CERAMIC RECTANGULAR LAVATORY 
BOWL, WHITE OR BISQUE
BOWL DEPTH 6”

DOUBLE WALLED STAINLESS
STEEL VANITY/ BAR SINK
BOWL DEPTH 53/4”

CERAMIC OVAL LAVATORY 
BOWL, WHITE OR BISQUE
BOWL DEPTH 51/8”

Vanities & Accessories

17” 151/2”

183/4” 141/2”

19” 171/2”

203/4” 16”

14” 121/2”

121/2”

151/2” 141/2”

141/2”



Solid Stainless Steel Faucets I A P M O/ U P C 
C E R T I F I E D

RS F1

RS F2

RS F3

SOLID STAINLESS STEEL 
KITCHEN, BAR OR 
LAVATORY FAUCET

SOLID STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN PULL-OUT
FAUCET WITH SPRAY/STREAM FUNCTION

SOLID STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN PULL-DOWN
FAUCET WITH SPRAY/STREAM FUNCTION

Single Lever Water and
Temperature Control
Ceramic Disc Cartridge
Lead Free

Single Lever Water and
Temperature Control
Ceramic Disc Cartridge
Lead Free

Single Lever Water and
Temperature Control
Ceramic Disc Cartridge
Lead Free

141/2”

103/8”

77/8”

161/8”

95/8”

83/16”

10”

61/8”

81/16”

10”



Solid Stainless Steel Faucets I A P M O/ U P C 
C E R T I F I E D

RS F4

RS F5

RS F6

RS F7

SOLID STAINLESS STEEL PRE-RINSE KITCHEN
FAUCET WITH SPRAY/STREAM FUNCTION

SOLID STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN PULL-DOWN
FAUCET WITH SPRAY/STREAM FUNCTION

SOLID STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE HANDLE
LAVATORY FAUCET WITH POP UP DRAIN

SOLID STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE HANDLE
LAVATORY FAUCET WITH POP UP DRAIN

Single Lever Water and
Temperature Control
Ceramic Disc Cartridge
Lead Free

Single Lever Water and
Temperature Control
Ceramic Disc Cartridge
Lead Free

Single Lever Water and
Temperature Control
Ceramic Disc Cartridge
Lead Free

Single Lever Water and
Temperature Control
Ceramic Disc Cartridge
Lead Free

277/8”

163/8”

63/8”

131/16”

201/2”

85/8”

105/8”

10”

81/4”

31/8”

915/16”

53/8”

POP UP
AVAILABLE

POP UP
AVAILABLE

43/4”

43/4”



Servicing America

ALABAMA

GEORGIA

ILLINOIS

IOWA

INDIANA

MAINE

ARKANSASARIZONA

CALIFORNIA

IDAHO

NEVADA

COLORADO

UTAH

NEW
YORK

KANSAS

OKLAHOMA

NEW MEXICO

NORTH CAROLINA

SOUTH
CAROLINA

NORTH DAKOTA

SOUTH DAKOTA

KENTUCKY

TEXAS

MICHIGAN

OHIO

MINNESOTA

WISCONSIN

MONTANA

WYOMING

WASHINGTON

OREGON

NEBRASKA

MISSOURI

PENNSYLVANIA

VIRGINIA

WEST 
VIRGINIA

MS

LA

MA

NHVT

CT

NJ

RI

DE

MD

FL

TENNESSEE

Door Manufacturing Moulding and Millwork Manufacturing

Toll Free: 1-855-650-3265 www.rugbyabp.com www.iShopRugby.com

Tampa, FL 

813-888-6824

Lebanon, TNL 

615-885-0355

Houston, TX

713-692-3388

Albuquerque, NM

505-924-2270

Carlstadt, NJ

201-807-9701

Rockford, IL

815-965-9439

Atlanta, GA

404-699-3900

NY Metro 

631-242-4369

Salt Lake City, UT

801-972-9393

Boston Metro - Stoughton 

781-341-9255

Denver, CO

303-296-7260

Olathe, KS

913-738-8074

Amarillo, TX 

806-352-2382

Winston-Salem, NC

336-993-8686

Chattanooga, TN

423-332-1377

Savannah, GA

912-965-1061

Birmingham, AL

404-792-2290

Portland, OR

503-692-3322

Columbus, GA

706-565-5337

Las Vegas, NV

702-248-0050

Phoenix, AZ

602-252-3322

Boise, ID 

208-336-3911

Roanoke, VA

540-857-0425

Dallas, TX

214-638-5161

Los Angeles, CA

909-466-7315

Wilmington, NC

910-794-7225

https://rugbyabp.com/
https://www.ishoprugby.com/



